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Anlage
Am Hallenbad 8, 55457 Gensingen
info@tcgensingen.de

Hallenadresse

Am Hallenbad 10, 55457 Gensingen

T 06727 / 8005 G 06727 / 8330 m 0171 / 8006234 info@sportpark-
frick.de

Sportwart/in
Loch, Christian
T 01799037266 chrisloch@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Schumacher, Julian
T 0163-8601638 tennisakademienaheland@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Loch, Christian
T 01799037266 chrisloch@gmx.de
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Herren 1
MF: Jelle Ackermann; T 01627893247
jelle.ackermann@gmx.de
Herren 2

MF: Mats Geyrhofer

m 015208741788; MatsGeyrhofer@gmx.de
Herren 3
MF: Thorben Fontius; T 06721 154639

m 0152 33551904; timofontius@gmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)

1

a b~ wWwDN

Soriano Barrera, Adria (ESP)
Cornea, Vlad Victor (ROU)
Wallart, Enzo (FRA)

Schiessl, Joao Eduardo (BRA*)
IZQUIERDO LUQUE, RAFAEL
(ESP)

Radulov, lliyan (BUL)

Morolli, Alberto (ITA)

Rolland de Ravel, Cosme (FRA)
Montagneux, Pierre (FRA)
Jung, René Gabriel

Cadonau, Jakob

Lauderbach, Marco
Ackermann, Jelle

Matic, Franjo

Mathes, Kaspar

Maul, Marco

Weitzel, Bjorn

Gutierrez Pino, Ramoén Andrés
(CHI*)

Loch, Christian
Schellenberger, Niklas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19965395
19354566
19763813
10472673
10066506

10572366
10066344
10472522
19570974
10651117
10200088
18201807
19002267
19102188
10750680
17808050
18151206
10166486

17850888
18900251

fennisverband

LK

LK1,2
LK2,1
LK1,3
LK1,4
LK1,6

LK1,4
LK3,3
LK2,7
LK3,6
LK2,5
LK1,7
LK2,1
LK2,1
LK2,5
LK3,7
LK4,9
LK6,0
LK7,2

LK7,2
LK7,3

DR
A49
B/A58
A64
B/A64
B/A67

A94
B/A172
B/A175
B/A300
D426

Info

Ra.

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

(\ 1 j Rheinland-Pfalz e.V.

Name (Nat.)
Wagner, Philip
Walther, Ferdinand
Geyrhofer, Mattias
Dr. Brodmann, Tobias
Bretz, Normann
Trapp, Rainer
Schumacher, Julian
Starke, Daniel

Zoller, Sven

Soine, Dr. Marcus
Schirrmacher, Lars
Dietz, Tobias

Drees, Markus

Janz, Jannik
Strieder, Timo
Renner, Daniel
Miiller, Kevin

Elter, Thomas

Laloi, Falk
Geyrhofer, Mats
Domaschenko, Anton
Renner, Philipp
Ober, Dennis

Loch, Hermann
Espenschied, Reinhold
Espenschied, Dirk
Schmelzeisen, Markus
Wesch, Julian
Kessler, Lukas
Mildeberger, Anton
Kaiser, Dr. Thomas
Graffe, Anton

tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18204072
18450235
17550522
18150184
17302348
16705329
18150910
17751677
17852955
17203780
17210959
17250858
16300228
19455635
19354605
17603292
19003135
17250279
18150573
10450194
19200701
18204035
18150223
15505329
15251439
17750928
16991359
17854434
10654429
10900751
16705198
19855290

LK
LK7,7
LK9,0
LK9,2
LK9,5
LK9,6
LK10,0
LK10,3
LK10,8
LK10,9
LK11,9
LK12,0
LK12,1
LK12,2
LK12,2
LK12,5
LK12,7
LK12,8
LK13,1
LK13,1
LK13,7
LK13,8
LK14,1
LK14,5
LK15,0
LK15,4
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK17,2
LK17,4
LK17,8
LK19,0
LK19,0

DR

Info
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Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr.JJg. LK DR Info * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
53 Sonntag, Johannes 19053143 LK19,2
54 Dietz, Jasper 10457383 LK19,5
55 Liebelt, Volker 16052769 LK19,9
56 Graffe, Paul 19655403 LK19,9
57 Kuhner, Louis 10825673 LK20,0
58 Lang, Florian 18153866 LK20,4
59 Rothweiler, Luca 10259854 LK20,5
60 Trapp, Lukas 10302691 LK20,5
61 Geyrhofer, Colin 10907894 LK20,8
62 Fontius, Thorben 10750889 LK21,1
63 Paselt, Jendrick 10825740 LK20,7
64 Dietz, Jacob 10825821 LK21,3
65 You, Xin (CHN*) 19074907 LK21,6
66 Wilch, Frank 18205159 LK24,8
67 Doll, Uli 17703245 LK21,6
68 Frick, Tobias 18909425 LK22,0
69 Dautermann, Dirk 17556705 LK22,0
70 Dory, Christian 19354826 LK22,2
71 Kunz, Gabriel 10359057 LK22,5
72 Dietz, Bjérn 17903280 LK22,6
73 Weigmann, Simon 18111526 LK23,1
74 Frose, Niclas 10263217 LK23,4
75 Kraljik, Daniel 18254071 LK23,5
76 Grathwol, Matthias 18003895 LK23,9
77 Ritzheim, David 18008224 LK23,6
78 Flahr, Nils 19763814 LK24,1
79 Bretz, Bjorn 17852956 LK24,7
80 Weber, Narin 17403391 LK24,9
81 Schnorr, Leon 10759456 LK21,0
82 Woortmann, Ben 10772698 LK24,0
83 Kihner, Paul 11083224 LK22,2
84 Graffe, Markus 16505317 LK25,0
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